

MAT 1168 OF 2024

Order No. 08

Dt. 29.11.2025

Today is fixed for filing of report by the mediator from DLSA.

Both sides files hazira through ld advocate.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 05.03.2026 for report by the mediator from DLSA.

Sd/-

3rd ADJ Court, Alipore

(WB00742)